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BE4&FICEHLDERMLEE (bird, waterZf E1058) D FHEETIL, EEFRITHNSE,
#F(twelve), FHi(spring), A4 (September)’dEIZER-E,

MR AR RTEEBEREL TS, GEE s RSSE &
F'Dﬁ EE 6 i: Th 1| bird 81.0% | 6 | Thursday | 79.2%

| . ;Ea 2 | water 96.0% 7 | children 79.4%

ﬁf iE B } Eg .' 3| twelve 64.6% | 8 | rain 84.6%
TL&O, 5,,, 4| first 846% | 9 | spring 71.7%
[ A ) 5| September | 73.1% | 10 | breakfast | 75.6%

® HFLADBELERE YAMIGEIRICELST FRATESIIRMIBE, }

| AxerLcmmac wermcaarsRnem—n

W EXZERT HIECDONTIE, ERMNGIFEXCAEXDHE FESFEL
=LA, FERMNMEAT, XOBENEMITLLHE, EERNMELMER,

e i By | EEE

BCAT-EXH 1 | We are students. iE 96.4%
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(ALY, 2 | I don’t play basketball. 43E 85.9%
3 | I gave my friends flowers. B 37.6%
4 | There are many buildings in Tokyo. B 32.5%
5 | I have lived here for five years. 1:E 9.1%
6 | When I left my house, it was raining. B 11.9%
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1| How's the weather in New York? x5 77.7% 12.5%
2| How many English classes do you # 57.6% | 35.5%
have in a week?
3| You look sleepy. T4 55.8% | 37.1%
What did you do last night?
4| Where is the cat? BT 61.5% | 25.4%
5| Excuse me. How much is the bag? {EE% 53.8% 31.9%
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F—T WFELEE (%) 1 like winter in the seasons because my birthday is in wintef
O BAFHEMH and | like snow a lot. And I like to ski and | like to Yukigassen
O EDLSHCEE with my friends. And the Christmas is in winter, so | like it
Lf=L A because | can have much presents. So | like winter a lot. 32.2%
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_ NN () 1 like summer because | like summer vacation. | want to
FA TSl swim in the sea.
. . HERENEEEO—HIIOLTLABLTLALLO £6.0%
aaLTLIZELY, (i) | like summer because | like swimming. '
HENLEED 11.8%
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